
 

Viksit Bharat Youth Parliament, 2026 
 

Topic for District Level: ‘50 years of Emergency: Lessons for Indian democracy’ 

Time of speech: 3 Minutes 

Language of speech: Assamese, English, Hindi, Bengali 

Date of District level Youth Parliament: 27th February 2026 

Reporting Time: 9:30 am 

Venue: Conference Hall, Goalpara College, Goalpara 

 

Registered Youths for the District Level Youth Parliament, 2026 

 
(10 participants will be selected from the district level round to the State Level) 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Applicant Name Mobile Email Gender 

1 Chandrashekhar Nirmalkar 8319373425 balramnirmalkar493@gmail.com Male 

2 Kamrul Haque Choudhury 9707988663 kamrulhaquec@gmail.com Male 

3 Sheikh Sahinur 8402913451 goalpara377@gmail.com Male 

4 Janmoni Rabha 6238365232 
 

Female 

5 Junied Islam 
 

juniedislam0113@gmail.com Male 

6 SUBRATA SEN 6026996631 Subratasen602@gmail.com Male 

7 Jahangir Alom 6000645202 jalom35302@gmail.com Male 

8 Shumi Begum  9995080472 
 

Female 

9 Mizanur Rahman 8099409412 zmoniruz230@gmail.com Male 

10 Priya Karmokar 7896630843 prykrmkr@gmail.com Female 

11 Sengrimchi Marak 8822581912 sengrimchimarak83@gmail.com Female 

12 Masura Khatun 7099401959 
 

Female 

13 Ispita Ghosh 9707815387 ispitaghosh589@gmail.com Female 

14 Rokibul Islam 9101937019 
 

Male 

15 Mohsina Khatun 9864140640 mohsinakhatun303@gmail.com Female 

16 Azmain Mehtab 9957099900 azmainmehtab56@gmail.com Female 

17 Jesmina Begum 9395519802 jesminabegum9802@gmail.com Female 

18 Toslima Nasrin 9395664138 toslima7862@gmail.com Female 

19 Umme Salma 6361885097 Umme19122006@gmail.com Female 

20 Amtun Noor 9707815755 amtunnoor27@gmail.com Female 

21 Raju Ahmed 9394957200 roshida585@gmail.com Male 

22 Ruksana Ahmed 8822679272 amoromi584@gmail.com Female 

23 Junied Islam 
 

abdugcvv425@gmail.com Male 

24 Sami Abdullah 7638837145 
 

Male 

25 Asmaul Husna Ahmed  6009395096 
 

Female 

26 ARKO MONDOL 9830313185 
 

Male 

27 MONZIRUL ISLAM   eunosali96@gmail.com Male 

28 MONZIRUL ISLAM   eunosali420@gmail.com Male 



29 Sorot R Marak 6003212992 
 

Male 

30 SILTANIA N SANGMA   siltaniasangma28@gmail.com Female 

31 Chiranjib Barman  sumub7565@gmail.com Male 

32 Borokha Barmer  6003859832 
 

Female 

33 Saiful Islam  
 

sislam35556@gmail.com Male 

34 SANIA PATHAN 7002833033 saniamirzapathan786@gmail.com Female 

35 Nishita Das 9531181989 dasnishita269@gmail.com Female 

36 Prerana Kakati 8822543518 Preranakakati61@gmail.com Female 

37 Churak W Sangma  
 

churaksangma395@gmail.com Male 

38 Debaraj Biswas 8822838003 
 

Male 

39 Afif Hassan 9101896976 afifhasanbaguan999@gmail.com Male 

40 Ariful Islam  
 

ariful345islam345@gmail.com Male 

41 Zubair Khan 9101265977 
 

Male 

42 Reema Khatun 6001849481 reemakhatun0110@gmail.com Female 

43 Nur Nabiha Islam 6002918402 
 

Female 

44 Nur Alom 
 

alomnur59585@gmail.com Male 

45 Nilufa Easmin  8761064001 
 

Female 

46 Narzina Khatun  7002556221 narzinakhatun841@gmail.com Female 

47 Omed Ali 9957161547 
 

Male 

48 Md Taj Mominur Islam 
Mollah  

 mollahmominur39@gmail.com Male 

49 Kripasindhu  kripasindhu967811@gmail.com Male 

50 Lutfa Parbin  lutfaparbin045@gmail.com Female 

51 Kashem Ali 9864099617 
 

Male 

52 Shoriful Islam 9864267005 
 

Male 

53 Monija   monijaahmed72@gmail.com Female 

54 Semim Rehena   rehenasemim176@gmail.com Female 

55 Umme Bilkis Ahmed   ummebilkisa@gmail.com Female 

56 Moromi Moromi khatun   moromik227@gmail.com Female 

57 Forida Ahmed 6900536371 
 

Female 

58 Dhritakhi Sarma 8822785703 
 

Female 

59 Kumkum Chhetry 6001013310 pchhetry917@gmail.com Female 

 

For any query, contact: Dr. Jugabrat Das, Mobile No. 9864723497 

 

Dr. Jugabrat Das 

Programme Officer 

NSS, Goalpara College 


